

CR No. 11 of 2020

22.10.2021 **Present:** Mr. Suneel Goel, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on **12.11.2021**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

22nd October 2021

(sushma)