

CR No. 11 of 2020

31.12.2021

Present: Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

Mr. Karan Singh
Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, rejoinder be
filed within six weeks. List on 11.3.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 31, 2021
(Kalpana)