

Sanjay Kumar Vs. Kavita Kashyap & Anr.

CR No. 11/2020

04.11.2022 Present: Ms. Parul Negi, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the respondents.

It is stated that parties have not been able to arrive at amicable settlement.

Therefore, list this matter for final hearing on

18.11.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

4th November, 2022
(raman)