

CR-11 of 2020

17.12.2024 Present: Mr. Vijay Sharma, vice counsel for petitioner.

Fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of petitioner is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List on 02.01.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

17.12.2024

(Vriti)