

Sanjay Kumar vs Kavita Kashyap & anr.

CR No.11 of 2020

04.03.2025 Present: Mr. Shekhar Badola, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. H.M. Thakur, Proxy counsel, for the respondents.

Time for filing fresh power of attorney on behalf of the petitioner is being sought since 13.11.2024. Let the needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

List on 22.3.2025.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

4th March, 2025
(mamta)